6/30/2011

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$357.29

$667.45

$1,024.74

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($982.61) ($39.94) 54

$0.00 $0.00 ($345.45) $0.00 il

($1,328.06) ($39.94) 95

Handle Net Handle
$1,379.84 $1,339.90
$1,012.90 $1,012.90
$2,392.74 $2,352.80

$0.00

$0.00

170

105

275



