Drawer Report OR

6/30/2011

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$357.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$982.61)	(\$39.94)	54	\$1,379.84	\$1,339.90	\$0.00	170
407 JOHANS	\$667.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$345.45)	\$0.00	41	\$1,012.90	\$1,012.90	\$0.00	105
Totals:	\$1,024.74			(\$1,328.06)	(\$39.94)	95	\$2,392.74	\$2,352.80		275